
Technische Daten

Oberfläche

Farbe

Form

Funktion

Geeignet für

Dichtungsart

Länge Kette/Seil

Material Dichtungen/O-Ringe

Temperaturbereich

Verriegelungsart

Wandstärke

-

transparent

rund

Adapter

Polyamid DN 20

-

9999 mm

-

°C bis °C

-

- mm
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Zubehör Adapter M16



Kaufmännische Daten

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

Zolltarifnummer

5

4033878501863

0,03354 kg

EC002314

74122000

Notiz:
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